G.N. 3918 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1198011 AIMO INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED R EEFEEATRAE]
2191824 AIRSTAR COMMERCIAL LIMITED

1208780 ASIA TENNIS TOUR LIMITED

2464553 ATREX SALES LIMITED

2896098 BD Human Resources Limited BRI A
2457830 BEROMA Limited

1552006 BILLIONS CAPITAL ADVISOR LIMITED SRR R AT

2912025 BMC Soulution & Co., Limited

2777792 Brick Ventures Limited (HEEPE ISR AT

2313645 Brilliant Construction & Engineering Limited JERSEE TREARAHE
2780504 CCS Group East Europe Limited

1851066 CHINA HUAXING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED e FE B A A A TR A
1851244 CHINA KANGYANG JIDI GROUP CO., LIMITED RS EEATRAE
2319019 CHINA OVERSEA SECURITY GROUP CO., LIMITED FEREY MR EEA TR A
2635157 CINA-TECH CIRCUIT LIMITED

2634549 CLEVER CONCEPT LIMITED HMEATRAE

2895990 Chan's Joint Business Office Limited [ S B ETA TR AT
2780183 Charta Fund International Capital Limited

2318609 China Zheng He Medical Group Limited R E I EE AR A E
2621401 Circuit Solutions Co., Limited (B TARAT
2775889 DNS Wizard Limited

2015844 DONIVAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2015706 DRAGON EXPRESS INVESTMENT LIMITED AP EATR AT

1542507 EFS European Financial Services Limited

2319331 EMOTION NOVA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED AIEEFRHERAE



0945632
2015197
2649852

1544857
2777727

2623701
2775933
2896027
2623694
2896058
2787275

2780144
2634419
2780246
2780244
1203399
2780243
2635147
2780223
2621801
2464230

1851313

2896166

2635162
2634273
2787140
1839611
2780242
2466681
2640222

ETRAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EZZER EXPORT LIMITED

Enjoy (HongKong) Cultural Communication Co., Limited

GLOBAL COMMODITIES GROUP LIMITED

GROUP OF CHUNG TIN CHEUK KA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
-THE-

HAOJINGYUE CO., LIMITED

HK DA JIA TRADING LIMITED

HK Happy Products Technology Co., Limited
HK XINFEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK ZOUQILAI TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG GLOBAL RUIJEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG NEW STONE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG QIANGSENSEN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUANYI SMART HOME CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINWEI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG SYNBOA COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUTANG TRADE LIMITED
HONGXINGTAI HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HUAYUNEFEI TRADE LIMITED

Hang Yuen Tai Company Limited

Heluo Jiaren Deyi China Think Tank Organization Limited

Hong Kong Aurael International Investment Holdings Limited

HongKong Dehui Daocheng Education Group Co., Limited

INFINITE SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JINRIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

Jinfu Finance Trading Limited

KAIRICH TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
KAY TRADING LIMITED

KHWY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

Kader Technology Co., Limited
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1534416
2634289
2777856

2011713
2787422
2780335
2456458
2640217
2896039

1405369
2717264
2634210
2634373
2464264
2634855
1833384
0826794
2901382
2634199
2911760
2313553
2015648
2456482
2456206
2623540
1851016
2016706
1534239
2635056
2191531
2787320
1106344

Kendom Security Technology Co., Limited

Korea ROV Co., Limited

LAPINGGUO CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE (HONG KONG)

CO., LIMITED

LEKAIDA ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LH ELECTRONICS TRADING CO., LIMITED
LOVE JIAJIA TEADE LIMITED

MEGA CREST LIMITED

MLZD Technology Co., Limited

Magice Water Po (China) Cosmetics Co., Limited

Mandoo Pictures (Hong Kong) Production Limited
Mega Excellent Trading Limited

Mondi Co., Limited

NOROK SHIPPING LIMITED

Newell Newhair International Limited

Nordic Star Group Limited -The-

OXA Worldwide Limited

PORTMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

PURPLE EVER TRADING LIMITED

PayFlix Limited

Pyra Square Incorporation Limited

QUIDAM LIMITED

RETAIL PRINCIPLES LIMITED

Rickety Door Limited

Runstyle (HK) Limited

S.P.R Limited

SBL MARKETING LIMITED

SHENGDUN LIMITED

STRATEGIC PROPERTY PARTNERS LIMITED
SUM MARINE ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Semei Technology Co., Limited

TRACOM LIMITED

TUNE ASIA HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
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1832878
2780393
2623348
2634197
1544376
2780372
2780212
2623689
1405211
2715887
2456433
2787047
2895984
2777509
0937165

2634830
2787257
1859116
2896169

2640219
2634570
2634214
2634291

29 July 2022

TURBO SINO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Tennis Pro Consulting Limited

Trendeos Limited

UPPINGHAM INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL LIMITED
UWILL LIMITED

W. H. B. D (HK) Technology Limited

WAX PROPERTY CO., LIMITED

WEISHENGRONG INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
WELLCARE (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WELLINTONG GLOBAL LIMITED

Wen Yin Co., Limited

World Relations Limited

XGP (Hongkong) Group Limited

XIAN L FEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

XIAN MEDI-HEALTH IMP. & EXP. (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

XINLONGBAO HONGKONG LIMITED
XU TONG IMPORT EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ZHEIIANG BRK INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZJCT International Holding Group Co., Limited

Ze Xincheng Technology Co., Limited

¢.GO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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